STATE OF KANSAS
STATE COMPONATION COMMISSION
Give All Information Completely
Make Required Affidavit
Mail or Deliver Report to:
Conservation Division

WELL PLUGGING RECORD

to or Deliver Report to: Conservation Division State Corporation Commission 211 No. Broadway					2.0	<i>900</i>	
211 No. Broadway Wichita, Kansas	R	ice	County	. Sec_2I, T	wpRge		
NORTH		E/CNW#SW#"					
		Lease Owner Frank Jones  Lease Name Dick Lease Well No. I					
	Office Address Mc Pherson, Kansas					Dry Hole	
	Character of Well (completed as Oil, Gas or Dry Hole)				Oct	15 <sub>19</sub> 62	
	Date well completed Application for plugging filed				Feb	ruary 1963	
	Application for plugging approved				Feb	rnary 1963	
	Plugging commenced				Feb	24 19	
i l i	Plugging completed				27 1963		
<del></del>	Reason for abandonment of well or producing formationDry hole.						
i   1	If a producing	well is abandor	ned, date of las	t production		19	
	_					ore plugging was com-	
Locate well correctly on above Section Plat	menced?	Ye	9				
ne of Conservation Agent who supe	ervised plugging of th	is well	Gilbert	Toman			
ducing formation	I	Depth to top	Bottom		Total Depth of	Well 3282 Feet	
w depth and thickness of all water,	, oil and gas formation	ns.					
OIL, GAS OR WATER RECORD	<b>16</b>				•	CASING RECORD	
JL, GAS OR WATER RECOIL	/3	<del></del>	<del></del>			CASING RECORD	
FORMATION	CONTENT	FROM	TO	SIZE	PUT IN	PULLED DUT	
			<del> </del>	5 <u>1</u> 11		2,670'	
		<del> </del>				ļ	
		<del> </del>				<del></del>	
						<del></del>	
			+				
		<del> </del>	<del>-                                    </del>				
		<del> </del>	<del></del>			- <del></del>	
				isə bi	Race France 1. 25		
			<u> </u>	YATE CO	POPULO	In Sect	
	<del> · · · - · · · · · · · · · · · · · · </del>				OKATANA 131	MARKAGIO:	
					AR 11 196		
	<u> </u>		- · <del></del>	1111	4K TT 196	<u>3</u>	
				00010		·	
	CONSERVATION DIVICION						
					- L //	VIETCIN -	
				<u> </u>	hita, Kansa	P	
				<u>\\\/ii</u>	hita, Kansa	<del>VEKAN</del>	
				Wii	chita, Kansa	VERON	
				- Myi	chita, Kansa	VICK, N	
				4) 11	chita, Kansa	VICTOR	
of Diversity Control	(If additiona	l description is nece	essary, use BACK	of this sheet)	coita, Kansa	PER N	
ne of Plugging Contractor	Art Lamb C	asing Pul	lling Co	of this sheet)	coita, Kansa	VICTOR	
ressP.O.Box	(If additional Art Lamb Company Russell Russel	asing Pul	lling Co	of this sheet)	coita, Kansa	VICTOR .	
ress P+0.Box	Art Lamb C 983 Hu	asing Pul tchinson,	lling Co , Kasas	of this sheet)	Colta, Kansa	PER CONTRACTOR	
TE OF Kansas	Art Lamb C	asing Pul tchinson,	lling Co , Kasas	of this sheet)	Colta, Kansa	PER CONTRACTOR CONTRAC	
TE OF Kansas Art Lam	Art Lamb C 983 Hu , cou	asing Pultchinson,	Rene	of this sheet)	, ss.	of the above described	
TE OF Kansas Art Lam , being first duly sworn on eath, s	Art Lamb C.  983 Hu  , COU	asing Pultchinson,  UNTY OF	Rene (employee of o	of this sheet)  wner) or (owners, and matters	, ss.	of the above described	
TE OF Kansas Art Lam , being first duly sworn on eath, s	Art Lamb C.  983 Hu  , COU	asing Pultchinson,  UNTY OF	Rene (employee of o	of this sheet)  wner) or (owners, and matters	, ss.	of the above described	
TE OF Kansas Art Lam , being first duly sworn on eath, s	Art Lamb C.  983 Hu  , COU	JNTY OF(nowledge of the and correct. So	Rene (employee of of facts, statement help me God.	of this sheet)  wner) or (owners, and matters	, ss.	of the above described	
ATE OF Kansas	Art Lamb C.  983 Hu  , COU	JNTY OF  (Signature)	Reme (employee of o facts, statementhelp me God.	of this sheet)  wner) or (owners, and matters	, ss. er or operator)	of the above-described ned and the log of the	
TE OF Kansas Art Lam , being first duly sworn on eath, s	Art Lamb C.  983 Hu  , COU	JNTY OF  (Signature)	Rene (employee of of facts, statement help me God.	wner) or (owners, and matters	, ss. er or operator) s herein contai	of the above described	
TE OF Kansas Art Lam , being first duly sworn on eath, s ve-described well as filed and that	Art Lamb C.  983 Hu  Cot b  says: That I have kn	JNTY OF  www.  (Signature)	Reme (employee of of facts, statement help me God.	wner) or (owners, and matters	, ss. er or operator)	of the above-described ned and the log of the	
TE OF Kansas  Art Lami being first duly sworn on oath, s	Art Lamb C.  983 Hu  Cot b  says: That I have kn	JNTY OF  www.  (Signature)	Reme (employee of of facts, statement help me God.	wner) or (owners, and matters	, ss. er or operator) s herein contai	of the above-described	
ATE OF Kansas Art Lam  I, being first duly sworn on eath, s  ve-described well as filed and that	Art Lamb C.  983 Hu  Cot b  says: That I have kn	JNTY OF  www.  (Signature)	Reme (employee of of facts, statement help me God.	wner) or (owners, and matters	, ss. er or operator) s herein contai	of the above-described ned and the log of the	
ATE OF Kansas Art Lam  I, being first duly sworn on eath, s  ve-described well as filed and that	Art Lamb C. 983 Hu., COU.  b. Says: That I have known the same are true are true are true are true are true are true are true.	JNTY OF  www.  (Signature)	Reme (employee of of facts, statement help me God.	wner) or (owners, and matters	, ss. er or operator) s herein contai	of the above-described	



P.O. BOX 455. PHONE CH 1-

McPHERSON KANSAS October 16, 1962

COMPANY: FRANK JOHES

CONTRACTOR BLACKSTONE DRILLING INC.

J. DICK, Eat 11: FARM:

SW HW NE. Sec. 21-20-24 LOCATIONS

Rice County Kansas

October 8, 1962

Octobor 15, 1962

gw STATE CORNURATION CONSISSION

CONSERVATION DIVISION Wichita, Kensas

1741 K. B.

to 50 Clay 115 50 to Sand -1490 Shale and Shells 2505 1490 to Lime and Shale 2505 to 3185 Line 3185 to 3255 Line and Shale 3255 to 3274 3274 to 3282 Shale Arbuckle Lime 32822. T.D.

Cut 12% in hole to 182 ft., and run 184 ft. of 8 5/8 in. Surface Pipe. Cemented with 130 sacks cement and 4 sacks Calcium Chloride. Cut 7 7/8 in. hole to 3282% ft. Run 3286 ft. of 5% in. casing and cemented on bottom at 3282% with 100 sacks cement. Plug down at 2:00 A. M. October 15, 1962.

TOPS: Brown Line - 2909! + Kansas City - 2933! Arbuckle - 3274

Moasurements taken from K. B.

COMMENCED:

COMPLETED:

ELEVATION:

I. H. J. Plouffe, President of Blackstone Drilling, Inc., do hereby cortify that the above and foregoing is a true and correct copy of log on the J. Dick, Jr. 1, located on Sec. 21-20-2W. Rice County, Kansas as reflected by the files of the Blackstone Drilling, Inc.

H. J. Ployfe, President

Subscribed and sworn to before me a Notary Public, within and for McPherson County. Kansas this // day of October, 1962.

Ruth McVay - Notary/Public

My Commission Expires: 2/18/63